CRONOMETRAXE

TiMING
DUIWLL
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357
344
351
335
336
326
307
304
314
313
327
358
325
324
305
328
339
331
309
343
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303
341
340
342
356

MACHADO ARAUJO , DIEGO
BARCIA VAZQUEZ , ANGEL JESUS
GOMEZ BARREIRO , FERNANDO
ESPASANDIN VARELA , ALEX
AMARELLE PALLAS , ASIER
MENDEZ QUINDIMIL , ROBERTO
PEREZ BLANCO , ALVARO

MUNIZ GONZALEZ , JORGE
GARCIA MOSTEIRO , ALBERTO
SANMARTIN SANMARTIN , JAIME
FERRENO OTERO , MARCOS
CASTRO SILVA , FRANCISCO JAVIER
BEA RODRIGUEZ , ASIER

CALVINO GONZALEZ , CARLOS
LESTON GARCIA , SERGIO

NEIRA SOUTO , JOSE FERNANDO
GONZALEZ FONTAN , JOSE ANTONIO
ARDIONS NEIRA , ANA MARIA
GONZALEZ VARELA , GONZALO
LORENZO CRESPO , DIEGO

CORTES , DAMIAN

ABALO , ADOLFO

REA OTERO , MANUEL

SOLLA NOVEGIL , JORGE

SOLLA NOVEGIL , RAMON

PONTE LORENZO , MANUEL

- CURTA -
SEXO CATEGORIA
MALE MALE
MALE MALE
MALE MALE
MALE MALE
MALE MALE
MALE MALE
MALE MALE
MALE MALE
MALE MALE
MALE MALE
MALE MALE
MALE MALE
MALE MALE
MALE MALE
MALE MALE
MALE MALE
MALE MALE
FEMALE FEMALE
MALE MALE
MALE MALE
MALE MALE
MALE MALE
MALE MALE
MALE MALE
MALE MALE
MALE MALE

IX RUTA BTT DO LACON 2021

CLUB

BTT TRASDEZA. C
MONTAEVAI O PINO
INDEPENDIENTE

CC MONTENEME-CALVO
A.D. MEDIA DUCIA
NOSPORTLIMIT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

BIKESTRADA
ARMENTEIRAEPUNTO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

BEER CICLISTAS CANTODAREA
BEER CICLISTAS CANTODAREA
BEER CICLISTAS CANTODAREA
TRIATLON COMPOSTELA

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM

22 AGOSTO 2021
META RITMO
03:13:58 12,4 Km/h
03:31:41 11,3 Km/h
03:38:07 11,0 Km/h
03:51:38 10,4 Km/h
03:51:51 10,4 Km/h
03:52:14 10,3 Km/h
03:56:22 10,2 Km/h
03:56:53 10,1 Km/h
04:00:00 10,0 Km/h
04:10:10 9,6 Km/h
04:18:38 9,3 Km/h
04:20:21 9,2 Km/h
04:24:32 9,1 Km/h
04:24:34 9,1 Km/h
04:30:15 8,9 Km/h
04:34:25 8,7 Km/h
04:40:31 8,6 Km/h
04:40:32 8,6 Km/h
05:02:37 7,9 Km/h
05:06:59 7,8 Km/h
05:07:27 7,8 Km/h
05:07:28 7,8 Km/h
05:12:16 7,7 Km/h
05:12:16 7,7 Km/h
05:12:16 7,7 Km/h
05:22:59 7,4 Km/h
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TiMING - -
DUIWLL CURTA
CRONOMETRAXE
POS. P.CAT. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE SEXO
27 26 321 COTON SOUTO , MANUEL MALE MALE
28 27 330 LEIRO DOZO, PABLO MALE MALE
29 28 338  SINEIRO GONZALEZ , VLADISLAV MALE MALE
30 29 310 LG GUDE, ALVARO MALE MALE
31 30 311 CADABAL SAMPEDRO , OSCAR MALE MALE
32 31 312 BARREIRO DOMINGUEZ , ROBERTO CARLOS MALE MALE
ABD 350  SANTALLA SILVA, DANIEL MALE MALE
ABD 333 OGANDO CERDEIRA , JOSE MALE MALE
ABD 301 TOURINO SANCHEZ , MANUEL MALE MALE
ABD 345  QUINTEIRO COUCE, UNAI MALE MALE

CATEGORIA

IX RUTA BTT DO LACON 2021

CcLUB
C.C BELA OTERO
CLUB CICLISTA RIBADUMIA
CLUB CICLISTA RIBADUMIA
CC PEDRA DA RA
CC PEDRA DA RA
CC PEDRA DA RA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

22 AGOSTO 2021
META RITMO
05:28:18 7,3 Km/h
05:31:15 7,2 Km/h
05:31:15 7,2 Km/h
05:55:03 6,8 Km/h
05:55:04 6,8 Km/h
05:55:05 6,8 Km/h
01:23:36 28,7 Km/h
02:53:36 13,8 Km/h
03:07:58 12,8 Km/h
04:17:32 9,3 Km/h

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM
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